
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

Name 
Mark Le Page 
Zach Smith 
James Roe 
Seth Davey 
Charlie  Tourtel 
Peter Sargent 
Nathaniel Jones 
Mark Smith 
Mark Naftel 
Tim White 
Alex Clark 
Jason Kon 
Wayne Piercey 
Mark Ferbrache 
Esther Reid 
Dan Hamon 
Tristan  Robilliard 
Tim Le Compte 
James Duguid 
Rob Randell 
Richard Robins 
Jamy Petit-Fulgoni 
Dan Johnson 
Tony Fulgoni 
Owen Poynder 
Steven Palmer 
Izzie Grierson 
Remi Le Compte 
Bailey Smalldon 
Theo Horton 
Harry Manning 
Atticus Robison 
Luka Robilliard 
Archie Manning 
Amy  Smith 
Freddie  Martel 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
4 

Diff 

26.930 
31.583 

2:35.933 
4:02.005 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 
7 Laps 
7 Laps 

10 Laps 

Total Tm 
1:02:12.656 
1:02:39.586 
1:02:44.239 
1:04:48.589 
1:06:14.661 
1:03:10.393 
1:04:45.850 
1:05:42.166 
1:06:08.101 
1:06:16.123 
1:06:29.676 
1:02:35.760 
1:03:54.419 
1:06:06.722 
1:06:32.927 
1:06:38.807 
1:07:08.472 
1:02:26.140 
1:03:15.918 
1:03:15.919 
1:04:09.495 
1:04:11.537 
1:04:18.151 
1:05:20.250 
1:05:32.547 
1:07:19.274 
1:06:24.358 

41:39.842 
42:11.000 
42:48.114 
44:45.987 
45:17.983 
45:26.102 
44:45.484 
47:10.009 
23:00.742 

Best Tm 
4:18.719 
4:13.632 
4:14.041 
4:14.489 
4:24.470 
4:41.251 
4:48.755 
4:55.289 
4:57.840 
4:47.843 
5:01.344 
4:56.575 
4:54.787 
5:12.522 
5:18.040 
5:17.005 
5:20.601 
5:15.365 
5:36.264 
5:18.893 
5:19.322 
5:25.149 
5:25.863 
5:36.314 
5:37.781 
5:19.651 
6:10.207 
4:52.894 

5:04.114 
5:12.852 
5:17.841 
5:21.683 
5:35.423 
6:21.194 
5:17.993 

CX Category 
Senior 
Youth B Under 14 
Senior 
Youth A Under 16 
Youth A Under 16 
Veteran 40+ 
Senior 
Veteran 50+ 
Veteran 50+ 
Junior 
Senior 
Senior 
Veteran 40+ 
Veteran 50+ 
Senior 
Veteran 
Veteran 40+ 
Veteran 50+ 
Veteran 50+ 
Veteran 40+ 
Veteran 40+ 
Senior 
Senior 
Veteran 50+ 
Senior 
Veteran 50+ 
Ladies Senior 
Youth B Under 14 
Youth B Under 14 
Youth A Under 16 
Youth B Under 14 
Youth B Under 14 
Youth B Under 14 
Youth B Under 14 
Youth B Under 14 
Youth B Under 14 

Bike 
CX 
CX 
MTB 
MTB 
MTB 
MTB 
CX 
CX 
CX 
CX 
CX  
CX 
MTB 
MTB 
CX 
MTB 
CX 
MTB 
CX 
CX 
MTB 
MTB 
MTB 
MTB 
MTB 
CX 
MTB 
MTB 
MTB 
MTB 
MTB 
MTB 
MTB 
MTB 
MTB 
MTB 
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CX Rd5 - MX Track 
CX RD5 

Race 1 

Race 

MX Track 2025 0.000 km 

19/01/2025 08:51 


